1
Date: 11/29/04  SP6120B Low Voltage, AnyFETTM, Synchronous, Buck Controller                © Copyright 2004 Sipex Corporation
SP6120B
■ Optimized for Single Supply, 3V - 5.5V Applications
■ High Efficiency: Greater Than 95% Possible
■ "AnyFETTM" Technology:  Capable Of Switching Either
PFET Or NFET High Side Switch
■ Selectable Discontinuous or Continuous Conduction

FAX: (978) 670-9001
e-mail: sales@sipex.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Operating Temperature Range Package Type
SP6120BCY ............................................. 0˚C to +70˚C ........................................ 16-Pin TSSOP
SP6120BCY/TR ....................................... 0˚C to +70˚C .......................................  16-Pin TSSOP
SP6120BEY ............................................ -40˚C to +85˚C ...................................... 16-Pin TSSOP
SP6120BEY/TR ...................................... -40˚C to +85˚C .....................................  16-Pin TSSOP
Available in lead free packaging.  To order add "-L" suffix to part number.
Example: SP6120BEY/TR = standard; SP6120BEY-L/TR = lead free
/TR = Tape and Reel
Pack quantity is 1500 for TSSOP.
CLICK HERE TO ORDER SAMPLES